
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01/01/25 (Wed) New Year's Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 01/06/25 (Mon) Holiday

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 01/18/25 (Sat) Masters U15 Games

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 01/25/25 (Sat) Masters U13 (1) Games

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 01/26/25 (Sun) Relay Test Event (U17) Games

27 28 29 30 31

February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 02/01/25 (Sat) Masters U11 (1) Games

1 2 02/06/25 (Thu) U19 Team Tournament (Day 1) Team 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 02/08/25 (Sat) U17 Team Tournament Team 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 02/09/25 (Sun) Team 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 02/11/25 (Tue) School Games Games

24 25 26 27 28 02/13/25 (Thu) U19 Team Tournament (Day 2) Team 

02/22/25 (Sat) Masters U13 (2) Games

02/27/25 (Thu) U19 Team Tournament (Day 3) Team 

March
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 03/03/25 (Mon) Clean Monday Holiday

1 2 03/12/25 (Wed) University Games 2025 Games

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/13/25 (Thu) U19 Team Tournament (Final 1) Team 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 03/22/25 (Sat) Masters U11 (2) Games

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 03/25/25 (Tue) Greek Independence Day Holiday

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04/01/25 (Tue) Cyprus National Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 04/05/25 (Sat) U19 Circuit Circuit

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 04/06/25 (Sun) Circuit

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 04/18/25 (Fri) Good Friday Holiday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 04/20/25 (Sun) Easter Holiday

28 29 30 04/21/25 (Mon) Easter Monday Holiday

04/25/25 (Fri) VICTOR Cyprus Junior 2025 International

04/26/25 (Sat) International

04/27/25 (Sun) International

May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 05/01/25 (Thu) Labour Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 05/02/25 (Fri) MORFOTIKOS U17 Circuit Circuit

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/03/25 (Sat) Circuit

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/04/25 (Sun) Circuit

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 05/10/25 (Sat) CBF U15 Circuit Circuit

26 27 28 29 30 31 05/11/25 (Sun) Circuit

05/31/25 (Sat) U11 National National

June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 06/01/25 (Sun) National

1 06/09/25 (Mon) Whit Monday Holiday

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 06/14/25 (Sat) PARNASSOS U13 Circuit National

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 06/15/25 (Sun) National

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

July
M Tu W Th F Sa Su  - 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 08/15/25 (Fri) Dormition of the Mother of God Holiday

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 09/13/25 (Sat) ALBATROSS '83 M/W Circuit Circuit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/14/25 (Sun) Circuit

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/25/25 (Thu) M/W Team Tournament (Day 1) Team 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 09/27/25 (Sat) Independence Cup Team 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 10/01/25 (Wed) Independence Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 10/04/25 (Sat) U19 National National

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/05/25 (Sun) National

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/11/25 (Sat) U13 National National

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10/12/25 (Sun) National

27 28 29 30 31 10/18/25 (Sat) U15 Team Team 

10/19/25 (Sun) Team 

10/28/25 (Tue) Ohi Day Holiday

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 11/01/25 (Sat) M/W National National

1 2 11/02/25 (Sun) National

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/15/25 (Sat) U15 National National

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/16/25 (Sun) National

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11/29/25 (Sat) U17 National National

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/30/25 (Sun) National

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 12/11/25 (Thu) VICTOR Cyprus U17 & Youth International International

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12/12/25 (Fri) International

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/13/25 (Sat) International

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/14/25 (Sun) International

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12/25/25 (Thu) Christmas Day Holiday

29 30 31 12/26/25 (Fri) Boxing Day Holiday

November 2025

December 2025

January 2025

CBF Events Calendar 

February 2025

March 2025

April 2025

September 2025

2025

August 2025

May 2025

October 2025

June 2025

July 2025
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https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/D4483CF8-6FB1-4ABD-BA03-B9EDC994842A
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/735B8D67-8F35-4229-8E37-0811AAAF7DCF
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/draw.aspx?id=FA8D1A22-45BC-402C-8244-BA58DBA87C86&draw=1
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/7F950D96-EDF2-4953-94E2-7C6341D3EDD1
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=5EDA6961-6B1D-4A8C-8D00-2EB1DD35EF16&d=20250206
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/tournament.aspx?id=7d214605-fe2a-4fae-8706-bb3883816422
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/D091F47C-A0AA-4FE4-BBD6-6836D837F01A
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=5EDA6961-6B1D-4A8C-8D00-2EB1DD35EF16&d=20250213
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/AC61E628-8C77-45B0-A459-F115BEF5B979
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=5EDA6961-6B1D-4A8C-8D00-2EB1DD35EF16&d=20250227
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/AC61E628-8C77-45B0-A459-F115BEF5B979
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/matches.aspx?id=5EDA6961-6B1D-4A8C-8D00-2EB1DD35EF16&d=20250313
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/6A69BB17-F97D-4F0E-AF26-1DB04CC64645
http://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/tournament.aspx?id=99D5998A-948D-4322-82A7-10F05E3DD44B
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/06A873FD-6D96-4544-8B35-E4C87DA2C180
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/FDBD3F1F-9C67-41DA-B548-957B809A2CC1
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/C92B9A13-453E-48A7-95ED-E0CF0131B026
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/738B654F-CF72-4FFD-B8E7-8C8F1B236E5C
https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/DE194E46-22D1-49E3-9A1C-04B40BCD6432
https://www.vertex42.com/
https://www.vertex42.com/

